
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

1 

3 

2 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4 

4 

4 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

12 

17 

179 

69 

6 

91 

411 

24 

71 

3 

73 

77 

73 

55 

55 

77 

47 

127 

269 

56 

4 

23 

120 

92 

510 

14 

71 

107 

13 

75 

52 

12 

Name 

Thomas Woods 

Hank Raymond 

Jim Rappaport 

Greg Thiessen 

Kyle Thomas 

Andy Ross 

Ryan Grow 

Jared Norman 

Chris Alliegro 

James Moss 

Jeremiah Burke 

Christopher Statler 

Tupper Robinson 

Don Shanks 

Forrest Burke 

Mike Jensen 

Kevin Meier 

Anthony Ta 

Chad Ellison 

Anthony Yorba 

Daniel Hayward 

Dan Pruzan 

Peter Guilfoyle Sr 

Nick Martin 

Scott Knauf 

Maxwell Kovacs 

Amy Hayes 

David Saenz 

Daniel St. C lair 

Eric Broili 

Michael Foster 

Sean Thibodaux 

Colin Mchugh 

Overall BestTm 

1:22.233 

1:22.340 

1:25.549 

1:25.557 

1:26.050 

1:30.195 

1:30.507 

1:30.893 

1:31.363 

1:31.384 

1:31.534 

1:31.597 

1:31.685 

1:31.760 

1:32.127 

1:33.049 

1:33.191 

1:33.871 

1:34.063 

1:34.227 

1:35.660 

1:36.076 

1:36.154 

1:36.238 

1:36.962 

1:39.287 

1:39.766 

1:40.201 

1:40.402 

1:42.784 

Class 

U1 

SRF3 

S1 

M2 

T2 

P 3 

T3 

M3 

T1 

S3 

U1 

T4 

S1 

T3 

S1 

T5 

P 2 

T3 

T5 

T4 

T5 

SM 

S2 

VP2 

S6 

P 1 

U2 

S1 

T5 

T3 

VP2 

U1 

U1 

Make 

2005 Subaru STI/white red blk 

1984 Spec Ford Racer /Orange 

Chevrolet Corvette zo6/Blue 

2016 Lotus Exige/White 

2015 Chevrolet Camaro Z/28/White 

1995 Mazda Miata/Black 

2017 Subaru WRX/Blue 

1997 Honda Civic/Red/black 

2017 Ford FP350S/White 

2016 Ford Focus RS/Blue 

2017 Chevrolet Corvette/Blue 

1990 Honda CRX Si/Rio red 

2001 Ferrari 550 Maranello/Silver 

2012 Ford Mustang GT/Kona Blue 

2019 Chevrolet Corvette/Yellow 

2000 Mazda Miata/Silver 

2006 Honda S2000/Red 

2013 Infiniti G37x/Gray 

1991 Mazda miata/white 

2002 Honda Civic Si/Black 

1987 BMW 325is/Black 

1991 Mazda Miata/Red/Black 

2020 Toyota GR Supra Launch/Black 

1969 Alfa Romeo GTV/red 

2012 Nissan Juke/White 

1970 Datsun 510/Blue 

1999 Mazda Miata/dark green 

2011 Chevrolet Corvette Z06/Silver 

1996 Mazda Miata/red 

2004 Volvo S60R/Titanium 

1975 BMW 2002/inka 

1998 Ford Mustang/Red/Black 

1966 Ford Factory Five Cobra/white 
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Sanction 20-TTTA-9110 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Reno Region SCCA 

Reno SCCA TE/TT Event #3 (Day 2) 

Time Trials 

Round #3 Day 2  Race 1 

 Thunderhil l West 2.000 miles 


